
1 11122916 Yana Janssen 1022842 Equine Park Boy 1 68,400
1 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 1011943 Fleur 2 67,600
1 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1022281 Miro 3 67,400
1 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1020348 Don Douglas 4 67,000
1 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 931217 Vanto 5 66,800
2 11022758 Merel Niessen 1015487 Semtex Ter Heide 1 71,600
2 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 2 68,600
2 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 1020864 Sancerre Van Het Omstraetveld 3 68,400
2 10216787 Lara Smeekens 1017786 Jessie 4 66,000
2 11119144 Frauke Stas 1020326 Lieke S.A 5 65,600
2 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena v. Liefkensrode 6 64,200
2 10975520 Eva Vanlauwe 1026458 Lavanda 7 61,000
3 11119141 Ella-June Briers 1004500 Higgins Arief 1 73,800
3 11122916 Yana Janssen 1022842 Equine Park Boy 2 70,600
3 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1022281 Miro 3 67,600
3 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 1011943 Fleur 4 67,000
3 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 931217 Vanto 4 67,000
3 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1020348 Don Douglas 6 65,800
4 11022758 Merel Niessen 1015487 Semtex Ter Heide 1 74,200
4 10017309 Kathleen Lespinoy 1003507 RÃªve D or Lezstzous 2 68,600
4 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 1020864 Sancerre Van Het Omstraetveld 3 68,400
4 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena v. Liefkensrode 4 67,400
4 11085575 Janice Henderix 1012743 Diabolo Rosenthal 5 66,957
4 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 6 66,800
4 10216787 Lara Smeekens 1017786 Jessie 7 66,000
4 10098592 Eva Vanoppen 1015564 Cayetano WH Z 8 64,800
4 11119144 Frauke Stas 1020326 Lieke S.A 9 64,200
4 10080484 Sanne Gijzen 1022543 Thalia van De Kempenhoeve 10 63,400
4 10975520 Eva Vanlauwe 1026458 Lavanda 11 60,800
5 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 1 68,696
5 11110289 Lore Geukens 977591 Jamilia 2 65,000
7 11166015 Louise Wouters 1023727 Farah vd Stuyver 1 75,962
7 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 2 69,038
7 10436439 Drieka Joris 1019460 Rubina Van De Lindehoeve 3 68,462
7 11119141 Ella-June Briers 1004500 Higgins Arief 4 66,538
7 11110289 Lore Geukens 977591 Jamilia 5 63,462
7 10975380 Sophie Goesaert 1027151 Javierito 6 60,769
7 11166041 Sandra Vermeerbergen 1024639 oro 7 60,000
9 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 1 70,588
9 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 989329 Nouska van de Kempenhoeve 2 66,471
9 10438760 Hanneke Jacobs 1004947 Lazaro 3 64,265
9 11054263 Mila Colsoul 1024303 Despacito 4 62,941
9 11102600 Jessica Schroyen 996843 Aron 5 60,294
9 10040211 Joyce Noens 1005598 Jackson 6 59,706

11 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 1 72,794
11 11054263 Mila Colsoul 1024303 Despacito 2 65,000
11 10437951 Griet Martens 991514 Valentino 3 64,706
11 11046120 Pauline Vlekken 1011939 Jip 4 63,529
11 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 989329 Nouska van de Kempenhoeve 5 62,353
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14 10937402 Kelsey Souwens 1026636 Bobo Harlekijn 1 61,800


